FIXING_DATE
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.
2025.12.11.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
211.9374
190.9614
58.8409
230.9792
400.1495
15.4215
50.0086
373.5396
426.026
40.8776
99.2084
2.5176
2.0445
31.5786
184.7377
88.4055
73.3538
3.9274
34.3908
246.187
10.017
7.4653
318.1226
18.8461

MIDDLE
217.2229
195.6822
60.3011
236.7103
410.1431
15.8076
51.2397
382.725
436.6515
41.8894
101.7399
2.5826
2.0952
32.3644
189.3834
90.6019
75.1724
4.0621
35.2482
252.3323
10.2665
7.6525
325.987
19.3206

SELL
222.512
200.4042
61.7619
242.4438
420.1441
16.194
52.4709
391.9104
447.2842
42.9016
104.2759
2.6477
2.146
33.1507
194.0343
92.7994
76.9916
4.1994
36.1061
258.482
10.5161
7.84
333.8533
19.7957



